Inc #

2503270001
2503270002
2503270004
2503270005
2503270006
2503270008
2503270009
2503270010
2503270011
2503270012
2503270013
2503270014
2503270015
2503270016
2503270017
2503270018
2503270019
2503270020
2503270022
2503270023
2503270025
2503270026
2503270028
2503270029
2503270033
2503270034
2503270036
2503270039
2503270041
2503270043
2503270044
2503270045
2503270049
2503270050
2503270051
2503270052

Type

Subject Stop

Suspicious Circumstances
Missing Person Cleared
Disturbance Loitering
Stolen Vehicle

Traffic Stop

Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Extra Patrol

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Harassing Phone Calls
Subject Stop

Hazard

Assault

Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Domestic Violence
Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Petty Theft

Homeless Camp
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Circumstances
Business Check

Petty Theft

Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Stolen Vehicle

PD Respond with FD

Time

00:00:26
00:15:10
00:34:45
00:44:03
00:51:07
00:57:16
01:00:57
01:11:24
01:14:41
01:21:21
01:38:45
01:54:13
02:00:57
02:13:23
02:17:00
02:24:27
02:27:58
02:36:39
02:46:05
03:16:36
03:34:02
03:37:29
05:57:06
06:01:29
06:28:21
06:48:53
06:58:53
07:38:45
07:41:41
07:44:49
07:46:04
07:47:22
08:04:32
08:09:16
08:11:11
08:14:37

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, March 27, 2025

Location Hundred Block

6700 AUBURN BL

7500 AUBURN BL

8200 OLIVINE AV

6100 AUBURN BL

6600 CROSSWOODS CR
ANTELOPE RD/ROSSWOOD DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/MANGO TREE WY
7900 MADISON AV

6400 BREMEN DR

AUBURN BL/GARFIELD AV
7400 STOCK RANCH RD
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
7700 GREENBACK LN
AUBURN BL/MANZANITA AVE
AUBURN BL/CRIPPLE CREEK RD
8200 VILLAVIEW DR

7400 SUNRISE BL

ANTELOPE RD/ZENITH DR
7300 CANDLELIGHT WY

5900 SPERRY DR

6100 DEWEY DR

7500 MAR VISTA WY

6100 GREENBACK LN

7800 AUBURN BL

8000 OLD AUBURN RD

5300 GARFIELD AV

7800 LICHEN DR

6000 DECLARATION CR
SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
6400 SHADY SPRINGS WY
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
8000 HOLLY DR

7900 KYLE CT

Place

7-11 X VM
BARGAIN SMART
PARADISE OAKS
FUTURE HONDA

CHPD

BARNES AND NOBLE

QUIK STOP MARKET 9167

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

SUMMER HILLS APARTMENTS
WALGREENS - X - GB

CHEVRON X AUB

RUSCH PARK

MCDONALD FIELD

LAUREL RUFF SPECIAL EDUCATION
RALEYS

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500

Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition
Advised

Unable to Locate

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Cancelled

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle

Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Failure to Register
Assisted

Advised

Advised

Arrest - Narcotics

Cancelled

Report Taken - Domestic Violence

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Advised

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Petty Theft

Assisted
Checks Ok

Citation

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle

Report Taken - Informational

Case #

CH25-02190

CH25-02196

CH25-02197

CH25-02198

CH25-02199

CH25-02200

CH25-02203
CH25-02201



Inc #

2503270054
2503270056
2503270057
2503270059
2503270062
2503270063
2503270064
2503270065
2503270066
2503270067
2503270069
2503270070
2503270071
2503270072
2503270073
2503270074
2503270076
2503270077
2503270078
2503270079
2503270080
2503270081
2503270082
2503270083
2503270084
2503270085
2503270087
2503270089
2503270090
2503270091
2503270092
2503270094
2503270095
2503270096
2503270099
2503270100
2503270101
2503270103
2503270105
2503270106
2503270107

Type

Collision Unknown Injury
Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Business Check
Subject Stop

Business Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Traffic Stop
Fraud/Forgery

Welfare Check

Subject Stop

Business Check

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Hit and Run Non-Inj
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Business Check
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Citation Sign off

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Citation Sign off
Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Burglary Vehicle
Collision Non Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Loitering
Burglary

Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Extra Patrol

Code Enforcement General

Time

08:22:16
08:22:48
08:26:18
08:32:32
08:41:00
08:47:50
08:49:21
08:55:06
08:55:17
08:58:32
09:06:33
09:08:32
09:09:08
09:18:32
09:24:52
09:25:50
09:35:01
09:36:38
09:42:02
09:43:20
09:46:02
09:46:04
09:50:29
09:58:21
09:59:41
10:00:37
10:09:03
10:12:52
10:16:30
10:17:14
10:20:50
10:23:06
10:25:34
10:36:06
10:48:55
10:49:06
10:51:57
11:06:07
11:06:26
11:09:40
11:15:34

Location Hundred Block

6900 GARDENVINE AV
ANTELOPE RD/SUNRISE BL
6700 WYATT CIR

6100 SAN JUAN AV
GREENBACK LN/PEORIA DR
7000 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6200 CAVAN DR

8300 CARRICK CT
ANTELOPE RD/AUBURN BL
7800 ROSSWOOD DR
AUBURN BL/GREENBACK LN
ORLANDO AV/AUBURN BL
8400 AUBURN BL

WILD OAK DR/MAR VISTA WY
TUPELO DR/WILD OAK DR
8000 GREENBACK LN

6900 AUBURN BL

5900 AUBURN BL

5900 AUBURN BL

6300 TUPELO DR

7400 CONVAIR WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
TUPELO DR/MAR VISTA WY
7800 ANTELOPE RD

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6400 OAKCREEK WY

7100 DANCING CREEK CT
7900 PITCHER ST
GREENBACK LN/ARCADIA DR
6500 COYLE AV

7500 SUNRISE BL

7500 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

6500 GREENBACK LN

6100 AUBURN BL

SANDALWOOD DR/AUBURN BL

6900 GREENBACK LN
7500 PARK DR

Place

KOHLS

WALMART
WALMART
HAYA SUSHI

WELLS FARGO - X - LINDEN

QUICK QUACK CAR WASH

FALLEN ANGEL TATTOO
IMPERIAL MANOR MOBILE HOME PARK
FLY FISH SPECIALTIES

CHPD

ANTELOPE CREEK APARTMENTS
CHPD

MERCY SAN JUAN HOSPITAL
CHEVRON X OLD AUB
SUNRISE OAKS APARTMENTS
SKECHERS

CUBESMART

CYPRESS GREEN APARTMENTS

Disposition
Cancelled

Citation

Cancelled

Arrest - Paraphernalia
Citation

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Assisted

Citation

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Citation

Citation

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate
Citation

Checks Ok

Advised

Citation

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Cancelled

Report Taken - Narcotics
Report Taken - Vandalism
Gone On Arrival
Report Taken - Burglary
Gone On Arrival
Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Advised

Advised

Case #

CH25-02202

CH25-02206
CH25-02205

CH25-02216



Inc #

2503270108
2503270109
2503270110
2503270111
2503270112
2503270113
2503270114
2503270115
2503270116
2503270119
2503270121
2503270122
2503270123
2503270124
2503270126
2503270127
2503270129
2503270130
2503270131
2503270132
2503270133
2503270134
2503270135
2503270136
2503270137
2503270138
2503270139
2503270140
2503270141
2503270142
2503270143
2503270144
2503270147
2503270148
2503270150
2503270151
2503270152
2503270154
2503270156
2503270157
2503270158

Type

Alarm

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Driving Under the Influence
Traffic Stop

Information Only
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Collision Injury

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Petty Theft

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Business Check
Business Check

Parking Violation

Traffic Stop

Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop
Fraud/Forgery

Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Loitering
Panhandling

Assault

Information Only
Traffic Stop

Abandoned Vehicle
Suspicious Circumstances
Fraud/Forgery

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Reckless Driving

Assault

Code Enforcement Blight
Collision Injury
Disturbance Verbal

Code Enforcement Blight

Time

11:15:42
11:16:03
11:25:53
11:32:16
11:34:13
11:43:01
11:48:59
11:55:42
11:57:28
12:04:50
12:13:45
12:19:34
12:20:47
12:29:53
12:39:49
12:49:56
12:50:37
12:58:27
12:59:49
13:02:48
13:03:01
13:11:34
13:11:56
13:15:18
13:16:01
13:16:44
13:27:25
13:29:01
13:29:48
13:34:32
13:35:12
13:46:24
13:56:12
13:57:16
14:07:27
14:10:09
14:20:11
14:34:21
14:36:49
14:40:36
14:53:50

Location Hundred Block

8200 CANYON OAK DR
10000 ALANTOWN DR
5900 SAN JUAN AV

GREENBACK LN/MERLINDALE DR

7700 AUBURN BL

TWIN OAKS AV/MARIPOSA AV
5400 SAN JUAN AV

TWIN OAKS AV/LEE DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
TWIN OAKS AV/MARIPOSA AV
MARIPOSA AV/TWIN OAKS AV
SUNRISE BL/SUN HILL DR
MARIPOSA AV/TWIN OAKS AV
PATTON AV/TWIN OAKS AV
7900 SUMMERPLACE DR
PATTON AV/TWIN OAKS AV
ANTELOPE RD/OLD AUBURN RD
7900 GREENBACK LN

6300 SUNRISE BL

7400 GREENBACK LN
MARIPOSA AV/TWIN OAKS AV
7400 MADISON AV

4900 OLEANDER DR

7600 TWIN OAKS AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7400 PIMIENTA DR

7300 STOCK RANCH RD
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
8100 PATTON AV

5600 CYPRESS POINT DR

STOCK RANCH RD/FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR

6600 WOODENDALE CT

6300 MARIPOSA AV

7000 SUNRISE BL

7200 AUBURN BL

ANDREA BL/ELKHORN BL
7900 ANTELOPE RD

7500 CEDAR DR

GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
7700 CIRCLE PKY

HALIFAX ST/WESTBROOK DR

Place

BISCHOFFS MEDICAL SUPPLIES

AMPM - X - MADISON

CHPD

MARSHALLS
STAPLES
UPS

MCDONALDS X SJ

CHPD

VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

GOLDEN CREST CARE CENTER

WOODGLEN APARTMENTS
PLANET FITNESS

EMPTY LOT

Disposition

Alarm

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Unable to Locate

Citation

Checks Ok

Citation

Advised

Citation

Citation

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Citation

Citation

Report Taken - Grand Theft
Citation

Report Taken - Informational
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Citation

Report Taken - Informational
Refer Other Agency
Citation

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Advised

Citation

Assisted

Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Refer Other Agency
Advised

CE Pending

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Refer Other Agency

RH Pending

Case #

CH25-02209

CH25-02215

CH25-02210

CH25-02213

CH25-02218



Inc #

2503270159
2503270161
2503270162
2503270163
2503270164
2503270165
2503270167
2503270168
2503270169
2503270170
2503270171
2503270172
2503270173
2503270174
2503270175
2503270176
2503270178
2503270179
2503270180
2503270181
2503270184
2503270185
2503270186
2503270187
2503270188
2503270189
2503270190
2503270191
2503270192
2503270193
2503270194
2503270197
2503270198
2503270199
2503270200
2503270201
2503270202
2503270203
2503270204
2503270205
2503270206

Type

Abandoned Vehicle
Citation Sign off

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person

Missing Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Family Verbal
Homeless Camp
Fraud/Forgery

Parking Violation
Disturbance Verbal
Homeless Camp
Traffic Stop
Fraud/Forgery
Suspicious Circumstances
Parking Violation
Disturbance Loitering
Missing Person
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

PD Respond with FD
Welfare Check
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Welfare Check

Stolen Vehicle

Assault

Hit and Run Non-Inj
Reckless Driving

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
Flag Down

Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Missing Person Cleared
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Missing Person Cleared

Time

14:54:50
14:59:06
15:10:58
15:19:25
15:25:12
15:25:34
15:34:33
15:36:38
15:37:34
15:41:52
15:44:30
15:45:56
15:55:27
15:57:13
16:00:27
16:15:12
16:23:27
16:31:00
16:54:50
17:20:05
17:44:03
17:59:52
18:03:56
18:06:18
18:29:29
18:32:32
18:40:19
18:40:49
18:44:09
18:52:59
18:57:43
19:30:24
19:38:40
19:44:38
19:48:38
19:53:55
20:07:26
20:12:39
20:26:23
20:38:36
20:42:48

Location Hundred Block

6700 BIX AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6200 CAVAN DR

8200 OLIVINE AV

6800 ROSA VISTA LN

SAN TOMAS DR/CROSSWOODS CR
5800 BIRDCAGE ST

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

5400 MARIPOSA AV

6400 DONEGAL DR

6500 VAN MAREN LN

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

7700 SUNRISE BL

6100 SUNRISE BL

7000 AUBURN BL

6600 BRIARTREE WY

7400 STOCK RANCH RD
8200 OLIVINE AV

SUNRISE BL/HANSON AV
7700 SUNRISE BL

6800 SAN TOMAS DR

7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
5500 WILDWOOD WY

6900 CRUX DR

6700 AUBURN BL

6400 DONEGAL DR

6100 AUBURN BL

AUBURN BL/GRAND OAKS BL
8300 NEWBRIDGE WY

7400 PATRICKS LN

7500 SLOOP CT
KENSINGTON DR/SUNRISE AV
13100 FAIR OAKS BL

6800 LARCHMONT DR

8200 OLIVINE AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8000 BUTTONWOOD WY
6800 SUNRISE BL

7500 SLOOP CT

7500 CANADY LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

Place

CHPD

PARADISE OAKS
PARADISE OAKS

BIRDCAGE VILLAGE APARTMENTS

CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS

CIRCLE K

WALMART MARKET #4795

WALMART

SURGERY CENTER
PARADISE OAKS

CIRCLE K
CROSSWOOD PARK APARTMENTS

CROSSWOODS COMMUNITY PARK
FORMENTINO LLC
CYPRESS GREEN APARTMENTS

SALISHAN APARTMENTS

TEMPO PARK

VILLAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PARADISE OAKS

CHPD

7-11 X WO

PARADISE OAKS

Disposition

Assisted

Front Counter Cancel

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Missing Person
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Assisted

Duplicate Call

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Duplicate Call

Citation

Assisted

Arrest - Narcotics

Gone On Arrival

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person
Gone On Arrival

Advised

Cancelled

Advised

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Advised

Advised

Assisted

Report Taken

Refer Other Agency

Checks Ok

Refer Other Agency

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Arrest - Hit and Run

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Case #

CH25-02225
CH25-02223

CH25-02227

CH25-02226

CH25-02188

CH25-02226
CH25-02186

CH25-01454

CH25-02225



Inc #

2503270208
2503270211
2503270212
2503270213
2503270215
2503270216
2503270217
2503270218
2503270219
2503270220
2503270221
2503270223
2503270224
2503270225
2503270227
2503270228
2503270229
2503270230

Type

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Hazard

Petty Theft

PD Respond with FD
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check
Domestic Violence
Hazard

Alarm

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Subject Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Suspicious Circumstances

Time

20:54:15
21:22:47
21:35:43
21:38:06
21:49:55
21:54:34
22:09:11
22:17:20
22:31:34
22:35:37
22:43:38
23:00:15
23:11:57
23:19:17
23:25:04
23:34:11
23:54:57
23:56:04

Location Hundred Block

7600 GREENBACK LN

7300 BLUE SPRINGS WY

1900 KENWOOD ST
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7300 GREENBACK LN

7300 STOCK RANCH RD

6200 LOUTH WY

7500 CLOVIS CT

6000 SHADOW LN

7800 GREENBACK LN

7400 MADISON AV
GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD
6100 EBONYWOOD CT

6300 AUBURN BL
GREENBACK LN/SYLVAN RD
ANTELOPE RD/MARIPOSA AV
GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV
7500 COOK AV

Place

THE MEADOWS (PHASE 1)

ROSS STORES
VINTAGE OAKS SENIOR APARTMENTS

THE ARLO APARTMENTS
LOWE'S #1540
SHENANIGANS KITCHEN AND BAR

JONES AND MAYER

Disposition Case #

Assisted

Unable to Locate
Refer Other Agency
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Alarm

Citation

Refer Other Agency
Advised

Citation

Advised

Citation

Unable to Locate



	ACTIVITY LOG

